

WARWICK SOCCER CLUB SPONSORSHIP FALL 2024 / SPRING 2025 SEASONS

Sponsorship Options:

 Fall Season Only \$150.00:

 Spring Season Only:

 \$150.00:

 Fall & Spring Seasons:

 \$275.00:

Yes, count us in as a Warwick Soccer Club Sponsor!

The Warwick Soccer Club is a nonprofit organization whose mission is to foster the physical, mental and emotional growth and development of Warwick's youth through the sport of soccer at all levels of age and competition. Our job is also to make it fun and to instill a lifelong passion for the sport. Your sponsorship helps to provide recreational players this opportunity and places emphasis on participation, as opposed to competition.

FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP YOU WILL RECEIVE:

Name on one team's shirts, team photo, a link from our website to your website along with your contact info, and your business cards on our sponsor board at the field concession stand.

Company Name _____

Contact Name _____

Daytime Phone # (___) Email Address _____

To sponsor a specific child's team, please provide child's name and age

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIP: July 31st, 2024

Please make your check payable to: Warwick Soccer Club* Mail this form, with your check, to: Warwick Soccer Club PO Box 140 Warwick, NY 10990 *All contributions are used in support of the Recreational Division Programs and other purposes of the Warwick Soccer Club and are tax deductible as provided by law.

www.warwicksoccer.com